
 
SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN EVENING COLLEGE 

(AFFILIATED TO BANGALORE UNIVERSITY) 

Dr. A.N Krishna Rao Road, Viveswarapuram Bangalore-560004 

V Semester B.COM (CBCS ) 

 Students secured highest Marks in Bangalore University  

Examination  December -2017 
 

   Subject : INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS   Code : CC15N2 

Name of the Student Register No Marks obtained 

HITESH L BAFNA 15MRC41183 98 

AISHWARYA M.G 15MRC41133 97 

JAIN HARSHIT PRAVIN 15MRC41035 97 

VARSHA N 15MRC41303 96 

SANJANA .D 15MRC41270 94 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

METHA 
15MRC41182 93 

RITHIK J RATHOD 15MRC41261 92 

ANUJ  AGARWAL 15MRC41145 91 

PALGUN M 15MRC41231 91 

RISHAB S DHARIWAL 15MRC41258 91 

TEJAL .P.M 15MRC41301 91 

MEGHA RAO 15MRC41208 90 

SANKET SALECHA 15MRC41272 90 

Subject : INCOME TAX-I                              Subject Code :CC15N3 

ADITHI S MURTHY 15MRC41131 100 

TEJAS P.M 15MRC41301 100 

MEGHA RAO 15MRC41208 99 

GRISHA 15MRC41175 98 

AISHWARYA M.G 15MRC41133 97 

JAIN HARSHIT PRAVIN 15MRC41035 97 

YASH KUMAR 

PARLECHA 
15MRC41306 96 

RAJESH KUMAR B 

PATEL 
15MRC41077 94 

RISHIKA SANKU 15MRC41083 94 

NIKITHA HEBBAR 15MRC41221 94 

BHOOMIKA K.M 15MRC41155 93 

MONIKA REDDY 15MRC41053 93 



ABHAYA N JUNGULUM 15MRC41128 92 

PRIYA M.S 15MRC41241 92 

   

PALLAVI T.S 15MRC41227 91 

RAVI TEJA 15MRC41154 90 

SRINIVAS TWALNKI 15MRC41293 90 

TEJAL .M 15MRC41300 90 

VIPUL KUMAR V 15MRC41304 90 

Subject :     COSTING METHODS                                     Subject Code : CC15N4 

AISHWARY M.G 15MRC41133 100 

HITESH L BAFNA 15MRC41183 99 

RISHIKHA SANKU 15MRC41083 98 

TEJAS P.M 15MRC41301 98 

TARINI 15MRC41112 97 

SRINIVAS  THALANKI 15MRC41293 95 

ANUJ  AGARWAL 15MRC41145 96 

CHIRANTHANA OMKAR 15MRC41163 94 

RAJESH KUMAR B 

PATEL 
15MRC41077 94 

TEJAS .M 15MRC41300 94 

AKSHAY KUMAR .V 15MRC41132 91 

VAISHNAVI B.N 15MRC41152 90 

BHOOMIKA K.M 15MRC41155 90 

HARDHIK BHANDARI 15MRC41178 90 

MONIKA REDDY 15MRC41053 90 

SARTHAK AGARWAL 15MRC4127 90 

Subject : ENTREPRNEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT              Subject Code : CC15N1 

TEJAS P.M 15MRC41301 94 

HITESH L BAFNA 15MRC41183 93 

SHRAVAN .S 15MRC41278 92 

VAISHNAVI B.N 15MRC41152 91 

KUMAR SURYA 15MRC41194 90 

SOUJANYA B 15MRC41291 90 

SUSHMITHA S 15MRC41297 90 

Subject :         GOODS & SERVICE TAX                               Subject Code : CCE6N9 

HITESH L BAFNA 15MRC41183 96 



TEJAS .M 15MRC41300 93 

AKSHAY KUMAR .M  15MRC41132 94 

GUNJAN JAIN 15MRC41177 91 

POOJA MITTAL 15MRC41232 91 

SARTHAK AGARWAL 15MRC4127 91 

SHRAVAN S 15MRC41278 91 

TEJAS P.M 15MRC41301 91 

PRIYA M.S 15MRC41241 90 

JASWANTH G 15MRC41036 90 

AKSHATH K.V 15MRC41040 90 

ADITHI S MURTHY 15MRC41131 90 
 

 

III Semester B.COM (CBCS ) 

 Students secured highest Marks in Bangalore University  

Examination  December -2017 
 

Subject : SANSKRIT                                                      Subject Code : SANC3S 

SRINIDHI R 16MRC41259 100 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


